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Järva-Jaani nädalamäng → 1. etapp

No  Tulemus Eelnev HC Kokku Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Anti Orgla 55  55 2,5

2 Kenert Pürg 62  62 2

2 Margus Mustonen 62  62 2

4 Karl Hans Bammer 65  65 1

4 Mart Piiroja 65  65 1

4 Mark Eemil Mustonen 65  65 1

7 Oliver Seire 66  66  

8 Arto Saar 67  67  

9 Antero Noor 70  70  

9 Oskar Köster 70  70  

11 Alvar Roos 71  71  

12 Jan Seire 74  74  

13 Tanel Raigla 79  79  

14 Georg Uus 92  92  

Naised

1 Kerli Talkis 78  78 2,5

2 Tene Metsma 89  89 2

3 Tiiu Väli 100  100 1,5

4 Eneli Väli 109  109 1

5 Kelly Martin 116  116 0,5

6 Eve Sissas 117  117  

7 Eveli Meibaum 120  120  

8 Heli Martin 125  125  
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Mehed

1 Anti Orgla 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 55

2 Margus Mustonen 2 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 6 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +6 62

2 Kenert Pürg 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 +6 62

4 Mark Eemil Mustonen 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +9 65

4 Karl Hans Bammer 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 +9 65

4 Mart Piiroja 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 +9 65

7 Oliver Seire 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +10 66

8 Arto Saar 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 7 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +11 67

9 Oskar Köster 2 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 7 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 +14 70

9 Antero Noor 2 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 7 5 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 +14 70

11 Alvar Roos 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 +15 71

12 Jan Seire 2 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 9 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 +18 74

13 Tanel Raigla 3 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 6 4 5 3 2 4 5 5 4 3 +23 79

14 Georg Uus 4 6 5 4 6 5 7 5 10 4 4 4 3 6 5 6 4 4 +36 92

Naised

1 Kerli Talkis 3 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 +22 78

2 Tene Metsma 3 6 5 4 6 5 7 7 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 +33 89

3 Tiiu Väli 6 6 6 6 5 6 7 5 7 7 4 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 +44 100

4 Eneli Väli 4 7 7 6 8 6 8 6 9 7 5 5 5 7 4 4 5 6 +53 109

5 Kelly Martin 4 8 5 6 8 5 8 9 10 8 5 5 4 6 5 8 6 6 +60 116

6 Eve Sissas 5 7 8 5 7 5 9 7 10 8 7 6 6 5 6 7 5 4 +61 117

7 Eveli Meibaum 4 7 6 6 7 7 9 7 9 6 5 5 6 8 6 10 6 6 +64 120

8 Heli Martin 5 7 6 6 9 7 8 8 13 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 7 +69 125
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Avg 3.4 5.2 4.7 4.1 5.2 4.4 5.7 5.1 7.2 5 3.9 3.7 3.8 4.5 4.3 4.6 3.9 4 82.6

Difficulty 1 16 12 7 17 9 13 15 18 14 4 2 3 10 8 11 5 6 26.6

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 4 2 1 3 2 1 2 1 16 4%

Par 0 10 2 3 6 3 7 5 2 1 3 6 9 12 7 6 8 8 10 108 27%

Bogey 1 5 6 8 7 7 6 5 8 4 6 6 6 3 5 7 6 6 5 106 27%

Double Bogey 2 2 6 6 2 4 5 2 5 6 7 5 3 3 5 5 2 3 2 73 18%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 3 5 3 2 3 2 4 2 1 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 49 12%

Other >3 5 2 5 2 5 5 7 4 1 2 4 1 43 11%
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